We just found out there's 895,000 for MISC. 

CHAIR RAWLINS-FERNANDEZ: Ms. Yoshimura? 

MS. YOSHIMURA: Chair, so $1.5 million is for environmental protection. MISC, which 
usually gets about $895,000 from that pot I'm just making you aware that's where... 

UNIDENTIFIED SPEAKER: Eight hundred ninety-five. 

MS. YOSHIMURA: Yeah, 895 is it committed for Fiscal Year 2020? Again, it's up to the 
body. 

VICE-CHAIR KING: Okay. Was it...okay, so there's...so between the Maui Nui Marine 
Resource Council and if we keep that MISC 895,000, that's 1.12... 

CHAIR RAWLINS-FERNANDEZ: There's only 380,000 left.